
Sr.No Branch Name 10% 12% Btech % No. of 
Backlogs

E-Mail

1 ME Abhishek Saxena 74.40 68.60 59.08 0 abhishek.6335@gnindia.dronacharya.info

2 ME Abhishek Sharma 67.40 61.60 59.03 0 abhishek.6336@gnindia.dronacharya.info

3 ME Adil Khan 70.40 65.40 58.80 0 adil.6339@gnindia.dronacharya.info

4 ME Akansha Rai 74.20 59.40 59.23 2 akanksha.6342@gnindia.dronacharya.info

5 ME Anurag Singh 77.20 65.60 61.08 0 anurag.6351@gnindia.dronacharya.info

6 ME Arvind Rajpoot 58.17 68.60 57.00 1 arvind.6353@gnindia.dronacharya.info

7 ME Ashish Kumar Sangwan 81.40 73.80 56.88 0 ashish.6354@gnindia.dronacharya.info

8 ME Avanish Kumar Yadav 66.33 66.60 61.23 0 avanish.6355@gnindia.dronacharya.info

9 ME Balraj Choudhary 81.80 74.20 67.20 0 balraj.6358@gnindia.dronacharya.info

10 ME Charit Pant 78.60 73.40 63.63 0 charit.6359@gnindia.dronacharya.info

11 ME Deepankar Mondal 83.60 85.40 67.25 0 deepankar.6361@gnindia.dronacharya.info

List of Eligible Students for AMCAT Pre Assessment



Sr.No Branch Name 10% 12% Btech % No. of 
Backlogs

E-Mail

12 ME Devendra Kumar Yadav 88.20 76.40 71.15 0 devendra.6362@gnindia.dronacharya.info

13 ME Dhiraj Dube 77.80 57.00 56.28 2 dhiraj.6442@gnindia.dronacharya.info

14 ME Gaurav Bhardwaj 90.00 85.00 62.60 0 gaurav.6365@gnindia.dronacharya.info

15 ME Gopal Gupta 87.00 80.20 72.98 0 gopal.6366@gnindia.dronacharya.info

16 ME Harsh Kumar Singh 69.20 62.00 61.23 0 harsh.6367@gnindia.dronacharya.info

17 ME Himanshu Kumar 62.33 65.00 58.58 0 himanshu.6369@gnindia.dronacharya.info

18 ME Ishant Gupta 76.40 77.00 57.85 1 ishant.6370@gnindia.dronacharya.info

19 ME Kapil Rana 73.20 80.00 65.65 0 kapil.6371@gnindia.dronacharya.info

20 ME Kartik Bajaj 61.60 57.40 55.18 1 kartik.6372@gnindia.dronacharya.info

21 ME Kishan Chauhan 79.60 68.80 59.93 1 kishan.6373@gnindia.dronacharya.info

22 ME Kuldeep Chauhan 72.80 59.60 60.65 0 kuldeep.6374@gnindia.dronacharya.info



Sr.No Branch Name 10% 12% Btech % No. of 
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E-Mail

23 ME Lakshya Kumar 71.00 60.80 66.70 0 lakshya.6377@gnindia.dronacharya.info

24 ME Manish Kumar 65.20 82.40 58.78 2 manish.6379@gnindia.dronacharya.info

25 ME Manish Kumar 74.00 73.80 68.93 0 manish.6378@gnindia.dronacharya.info

26 ME Manoj Kumar 73.67 75.80 60.18 0 manoj.6380@gnindia.dronacharya.info

27 ME Mohd. Amir 64.20 64.40 58.63 0 mdamir.6385@gnindia.dronacharya.info

28 ME Neeraj Kumar Yadav 63.67 65.20 63.15 1 neeraj.6389@gnindia.dronacharya.info

29 ME Nishant Pal 74.80 65.20 60.80 1 nishant.6391@gnindia.dronacharya.info

30 ME Prabhash Kumar Jha 62.20 68.60 70.18 0 prabhash.6394@gnindia.dronacharya.info

31 ME Ravi Kumar 62.40 60.60 55.58 2 ravi.6406@gnindia.dronacharya.info

32 ME Sameer Ansari 78.40 80.80 70.78 0 sameer.6408@gnindia.dronacharya.info

33 ME Sandeep Singh 66.40 65.60 65.00 0 sandeep.6410@gnindia.dronacharya.info
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34 ME Satyam Saraswat 76.80 80.00 71.45 0 satyam.6412@gnindia.dronacharya.info

35 ME Shivam Vats 69.80 69.80 61.85 0 shivam.6415@gnindia.dronacharya.info

36 ME Shubham Kumar 72.20 60.00 61.40 0 shubham.6416@gnindia.dronacharya.info

37 ME Simranjeet Singh Gulati 67.20 66.40 55.28 1 simranjeet.6418@gnindia.dronacharya.info

38 ME Subhadeep Chakraborti 94.80 58.20 61.25 0 subhdeep.6419@gnindia.dronacharya.info

39 ME Sumeet Kumar 80.00 68.60 68.05 0 sumeet.6420@gnindia.dronacharya.info

40 ME Sumit 77.00 85.00 65.50 0 sumit.6421@gnindia.dronacharya.info

41 ME Sumit Chaturvedi 71.00 63.00 62.13 2 sumit.6422@gnindia.dronacharya.info

42 ME Sunil Kumar Jha 77.80 72.80 67.35 0 sunil.6224@gnindia.dronacharya.info

43 ME Suraj Kumar 62.00 69.60 56.25 2 suraj.6425@gnindia.dronacharya.info

44 ME Shweta Kandari 87.40 81.00 73.20 0 shweta.6417@gnindia.dronacharya.info



Sr.No Branch Name 10% 12% Btech % No. of 
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45 ME Tushar Tyagi 63.60 58.00 59.80 1 tushar.6428@gnindia.dronacharya.info

46 ME Vikash Kumar 77.60 79.80 76.45 0 vikash.6430@gnindia.dronacharya.info

47 ME Yusuf Ansari 77.00 81.80 63.13 1 yusuf.6435@gnindia.dronacharya.info

48 CE Akash Rajput 60.80 59.20 59.95 2 akash.6470@gnindia.dronacharya.info

49 CE Akshaya Kumar Shukla 70.50 59.23 64.88 0 akshaya.6471@gnindia.dronacharya.info

50 CE Aman Sharma 56.60 58.20 62.78 1 aman.6473@gnindia.dronacharya.info

51 CE Ashish Pathak 56.60 62.00 60.20 0 ashish.6476@gnindia.dronacharya.info

52 CE Bhupender Singh Negi 82.20 81.00 63.85 0 bhupender.6478@gnindia.dronacharya.info

53 CE Dushyant Kumar Sharma 62.40 55.20 57.15 1 dushyant.6481@gnindia.dronacharya.info

54 CE Girdhar Goswami 82.60 69.40 59.68 0 girdhar.6482@gnindia.dronacharya.info

55 CE Ishant Singhal 84.00 76.80 66.43 0 ishant.6484@gnindia.dronacharya.info
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56 CE Manish Manocha 88.80 74.60 60.90 0 manish.6486@gnindia.dronacharya.info

57 CE Manish Rana 72.40 60.00 62.78 1 manish.6487@gnindia.dronacharya.info

58 CE Meraj Ali 56.00 64.60 55.35 0 meraj.6489@gnindia.dronacharya.info

59 CE Mohd. 80.80 68.40 58.85 1 mddanish.6492@gnindia.dronacharya.info

60 CE Naveen Kumar 77.60 62.62 60.65 0 naveen.6493@gnindia.dronacharya.info

61 CE Nitesh Rawat 84.60 71.20 67.60 0 nitesh.6494@gnindia.dronacharya.info

62 CE Pulkit Dimri 72.40 64.00 56.33 2 pulkit.6497@gnindia.dronacharya.info

63 CE Robin Kumar Tomar 71.00 71.00 60.83 0 robin.6502@gnindia.dronacharya.info

64 CE Sourav Kumar 63.00 72.80 66.50 0 sourav.6510@gnindia.dronacharya.info

65 CE Vikas Pandey 64.00 55.60 58.18 0 vikas.6514@gnindia.dronacharya.info

66 CE Vikas Yadav 69.20 72.80 64.78 0 vikas.6515@gnindia.dronacharya.info
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67 EEE Chitwan Jain 72.6 72.6 64.7 0 chitwan.6543@gnindia.dronacharya.info

68 EEE Shobhit Kumar Singh 60.05 67.87 63.52 0 shobhit.6563@gnindia.dronacharya.info

69 EEE Subrata Debnath 67 57 62.225 0 subrata.6565@gnindia.dronacharya.info 

70 EEE Lal Babu Keshari 67 66 61.57 0 lalbabu.6547@gnindia.dronacharya.info 

71 EEE Sonali Khanna 65 79.2 61.35 0 sonali.6564@gnindia.dronacharya.info 

72 EEE LaxmiNarayan 76 60 60 1 laxmi.6548@gnindia.dronacharya.info 

73 EEE Sanjay Kumar 68.69 60 59.37 1 sanjay.6561@gnindia.dronacharya.info 

74 EEE Madhukar Anand 77 67 56.725 2 madhukar.6550@gnindia.dronacharya.info

76 EEE Aditya Vashistha 77 65 58 0 aditya.6535@gnindia.dronacharya.info 

77 EEE Ajay Kumar 66 58.60% 59.2 0 ajay.6536@gnindia.dronacharya.info 

78 EEE Amit Kumar 73% 63% 56.4 0 amit.6539@gnindia.dronacharya.info 



Sr.No Branch Name 10% 12% Btech % No. of 
Backlogs

E-Mail

79 EEE Gaurav Singh Sisodiya 65% 59% 59.2 0 gaurav.6545@gnindia.dronacharya.info 

80 EEE Harjeet  Singh 77 68 61 0 harjeet.6546@gnindia.dronacharya.info 

81 EEE Manisha Sharma 75 62 62 0 manisha.6552@gnindia.dronacharya.info 

82 EEE Pankaj Kumar Singh 62.40% 63.80% 66.3 2 pankaj.6556@gnindia.dronacharya.info 

83 EEE Sandeep 70.40% 63.20% 58 1 sandeep.6560@gnindia.dronacharya.info 

84 EEE Sanjit Kumar Keshary 69.40% 62.60% 58.5 1 sanjit.6562@gnindia.dronacharya.info 

85 EEE Vivekanand Kumar 56 62 55 0 vivekanand.6566@gnindia.dronacharya.info 

86 IT Abhinav Bhardwaj 64.20% 61.20% 57.4 1 abhinav.6134@gnindia.dronacharya.info;

87 IT Abhishek Choudhary 68.00% 58.00% 62 0 abhishek.6135@gnindia.dronacharya.info

88 IT Hemendra Jha 74 64.00% 62.1 1 hemendra.6143@gnindia.dronacharya.info

89 IT Md. Samir Ansari 68.40% 70.00% 60.8 1 mdsamir.6149@gnindia.dronacharya.info
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90 IT Sadaf Noor 65.20% 59.80% 57.7 1 sadaf.6160@gnindia.dronacharya.info

91 IT Suyash Gupta 66.00% 64.00% 66.1 0 suyash.6163@gnindia.dronacharya.info

92 IT Rahul Kumar 72.00% 58.00% 57.6 2 rahul.6156@gnindia.dronacharya.info

93 ECE Sukanya Singh 83% 77% 70.6 1 sukanya.6271@gnindia.dronacharya.info

94 ECE Shiwangi Pokhriyal 87% 79.06% 69.35 0 shiwangi.6264@gnindia.dronacharya.info

95 ECE Prashant Sharma 75.06% 77.06% 68.075 0 prashant.6251@gnindia.dronacharya.info

96 ECE Parul Kapoor 71.02% 74.40% 65.35 0 parul.6245@gnindia.dronacharya.info

97 ECE Smriti Rani 78% 69% 65.325 0 smritirani.6268@gnindia.dronacharya.info

98 ECE Pankaj Kumar 71.2 65.6 64.75 0 panakj.6244@gnindia.dronacharya.info

99 ECE Smriti Kumari 80% 61.20% 64.5 0 smriti.6267@gnindia.dronacharya.info

100 ECE Akshay 75% 55.60% 64.1 0 akshay.6206@gnindia.dronacharya.info
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101 ECE Saalwi Sinha 75.4 66.40% 63.375 0 saalwi.6261@gnindia.dronacharya.info

102 ECE Nikita Sharma 70.02% 67.02 63.1 1 nikita.6241@gnindia.dronacharya.info

103 ECE Snuti Kumari 77% 63 62.825 0 snuti.6269@gnindia.dronacharya.info

104 ECE Ritika Kumari 71.20% 58.70% 62.4 0 ritika.6258@gnindia.dronacharya.info

105 ECE Juhi Sirohi 91% 76% 62.375 0 juhi.6231@gnindia.dronacharya.info

106 ECE Anika 74% 71% 61.725 0 amit.6212@gnindia.dronacharya.info

107 ECE Geetika Saran 65% 80% 61.725 1 geetika.6228@gnindia.dronacharya.info

108 ECE Amit Parashar 78% 57% 61.425 0 amit.6280@gnindia.dronacharya.info

109 ECE Ankush Kumar 68.8 75.6 60.7 0 ankush.6216@gnindia.dronacharya.info

110 ECE Alok Choubey 60.33% 58.60% 59.55 0 alok.6207@gnindia.dronacharya.info

111 ECE Pawan Kumar 80% 67.90% 59.175 1 pawan.6246@gnindia.dronacharya.info
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112 ECE S. Kavita 70% 60% 59 0 skavita.6260@gnindia.dronacharya.info

113 ECE Bharat Bhardwaj 65% 62% 58.875 1 bharat.5205@gnindia.dronacharya.info

114 ECE Asbaz Khan 80.60% 62.66% 58.825 0 asbaz.6219@gnindia.dronacharya.info

115 ECE Rishi 76.20% 66.66% 58.5 1 rishi.6256@gnindia.dronacharya.info

116 ECE Aditya Yadav 68 55.2 57.925 0 aditya.6204@gnindia.dronacharya.info

117 ECE Nupur Singh 66% 68.60% 57.875 2 nupur.6243@gnindia.dronacharya.info

118 ECE Anjali Kestwal 71% 75.20% 57.025 0 anjali.6213@gnidia.dronacharya.info

119 ECE Monika Aggarwal 62.50% 55.80% 56.975 0 monika.6238@gnindia.dronacharya.info

120 ECE Nitin Ballabh 74.20% 75.20% 56.65 0 nitin.6242@gnindia.dronacharya.info

121 ECE Ankit 64.40% 60% 56.325 0 ankit.6214@gnindia.dronacharya.info

122 ECE Kanika 77.8 64.60% 56 2 kanika.6233@gnindia.dronacharya.info
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123 ECE Sumit Singh Saklani 83% 80% 55.975 2 sumit.6272@gnindia.dronacharya.info

124 ECE Anurag Kumar 68% 62% 55.6 2 anurag.6218@gnindia.dronacharya.info

125 CSE ana hannan 89.4 78.00 71 0 anahannan.6008@gnindia.dronacharya.info

126 CSE ASHA GUPTA 78.6 63.89 64.97 0 asha.6012@gnindia.dronacharya.info

127 CSE Bhawna Sharma 73.00 77.00 60.00 0 bhawna.6015@gnindia.dronacharya.info

128 CSE Darpan Gupta 72.00 64.00 56.00 1 darpan.6019@gnindia.dronacharya.info

129 CSE Deepa Ahuja 77 80.2 64.22 0 deep.6020@gnindia.dronacharya.info

130 CSE Diksha Minotra 65 67 59.00 1 diksha.6022@gnindia.dronacharya.info

131 CSE Hemant yadav 81.4 79.6 64.00 0 hemant.6025@gnindia.dronacharya.info

132 CSE Johnny Moses 82.00 56.00 55.00 1 johnny.6028@gnindia.dronacharya.info

133 CSE KIRTI GUPTA 83% 76% 59.00 0 kirti.6031@gnindia.dronacharya.info
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134 CSE MAMTA NEGI 87.83 63.83 62.10 0 mamta.6035@gnindia.dronacharya.info

135 CSE Mohit Tayal 75.00 70.00 58.00 0 mohit.6038@gnindia.dronacharya.info

136 CSE Neeraj Kumar 81.00 60.00 58.00 1 neeraj.6039@gnindia.dronacharya.info

137 CSE neha srivastava 74 72.00 69 0 neha.6040@gnindia.dronacharya.info

138 CSE Nitika sharma 80% 70% 64% 0 nitika.6045@gnindia.dronacharya.info

139 CSE P.Sai Sheela 80.8 77.8 66.45 0 psaisheela.6046@gnindia.dronacharya.info

140 CSE Payal Arora 74.2 64.6 58.90 0 payal.6048@gnindia.dronacharya.info

141 CSE Pradeep chauhan 81.3 59 56.47 1 pradeep.6049@dronacharya.info

142 CSE Pragya Bhatia 86.2 68.8 61.30 0 pragya.6050@gnindia.dronacharya.info

143 CSE Priyanka Pandey 69% 68.80% 58.20 1 priyanka.6051@gnindia.dronacharya.info

144 CSE Rachit gupta 86% 70% 57.00 2 rachit.6052@gnindia.dronacharya.info
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145 CSE rahul varshney 74% 71% 56.85 2 rahul.6053@gnindia.dronacharya.info

146 CSE RENU PANDIT 76.00% 57 62 1 renu.6056@gnindia.dronacharya.info

147 CSE Richa Bisht 80.2 73.3 59.60 0 richa.6057@gnindia.dronacharya.info

148 CSE Rohit Kumar Dhiman 74 75 54.60 0 rohit.6060@gnindia.dronacharya.info

149 CSE SHEFALI 75.33% 68% 66.55% 0 shefali.6063@gnindia.dronacharya.info

150 CSE Shivani Zutshi 85.2 76.00% 63% 0 shivani.6064@dronacharya.info

151 CSE shreya suman 88 72.00 69.8 0 shreya.6065@gnindia.dronacharya.info

152 CSE Vandana Sharma 83.2 69 62.32 1 vandana.6071@gnindia.dronacharya.info

153 CSE Vikas Kr Verma 68.00 73.00 58.00 2 vikas.6072@gnindia.dronacharya.info

154 CSE Vithika Sharma 77% 70% 59.00 0 vithika.6074@gnindia.dronacharya.info


